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PARTY OF RECORD
THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA DOMINION 
EAST OHIO

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs. 
Office of Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street

280 PLAZA, SUITE 1300
280 NORTH HIGH STREET
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone-.614-365-4l00
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:WHITT@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM

CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:6i4-466-1311
Fax;614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Noward, Alana M. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State Street
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phonc:(614)466-7964
Email:alana.noward@occ.ohio.gov

i

s 
e*j

8' M0 ATM 

ssss 
rji n 
S-!o ■ 
p 0 
S-S £

AJ r-A c 
B y p *- 
- .« o -
2 ?O M

-
U > !
S a ‘

c o

19-0468-GA-ALT
THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA DOMINION ENERGY OHIO

FEB Z3 2022
F5B 12022

-i:; • ■ 

.“i 3 H



2/18/22,1:54 PM

none

none

none

none

none

2/5file:///C;/disReports/l9-0468ServiceNotice.html

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone-.614-466-4395
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Crocker, Nicci Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

♦Scott, Tonnetta Y. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX DO NOT 
SEND Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43205
Phone:(614) 466-7757
Email:nicci.crocker@puc.state.oh.us

WESTON, BRUCE
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7th FLOOR 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phonc:614-466-7964

KRASSEN, GLENN S ATTORNEY AT LAW 
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
1001 LAKESIDE AVENUE EAST
SUITE 1350
CLEVELAND,OH 44114-1142
Phonc:(2I6) 523-5469
Fax:(2I6) 523-7071
Email:gkrassen@bricker.com

♦Klaes, Tracy M. Mrs.
Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc.
114 Knightsridge Rd
Travelers Rest,SC 29690
Phone:(864) 420-4922
Fax:864-836-9628
Email:tklaes@blueridgecs.com

Service Notice For Case: 19-0468-GA-ALT

26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone'.614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Emair.kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov
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*Greene, Tracy J. Mrs. 
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State St.

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2ncl Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax;614-224-5724 
Emaikkspencer@aando.com

*Zemke, Megan Ms. 
Bricker &Ecklcr
100 S Third Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-227-4996
Fax:614-227-2390
Email:mzemke@bricker.com

*Kennedy, Christopher T.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Emaikbojko@carpenterlipps.com

Service Notice For Case: 19-0468-GA-ALT

FINNIGAN, JOHN ASST. CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 
OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL
65 E. STATE ST., 7th FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-9585
Email;JOHN.FrNNIGAN@OCC.OHIO. GOV
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*ChiIcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

Service Notice For Case: 19-0468-GA-ALT 

7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phonc:614-466-9547
Fax:614^66-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

♦WHITT, MARK A.
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
THE KEY BANK BLDG
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3411
Email;WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

♦Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax;614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

♦Fykes, Lucas A. Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street, Ste 1590
CoIumbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com

CAMPBELL, ANDREW J.
DOMINION ENERGY INC
88 EAST BROAD STREET, SUITE 1303
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-601 -1777
Email:ANDREW.J.CAMPBELL@DOMINIONENERGY.COM
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none

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE
88 EAST BROAD STREET SUITE 1590

MICHAEL, WILLIAM

65 E STATE ST 7TH FL

PARTY OF RECORD
ATTORNEY

STINSON, DANE
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PARTY OF RECORD
KENNEDY, CHRISTOPHER T.

BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
100 S THIRD ST

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:6146759448

PARTY OF RECORD
NORTHEAST OHIO PUBLIC ENERGY COUNCIL
ATTORNEY
GLENN S KRASSEN
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP
1001 LAKESIDE AVE E SUITE 1350
CLEVELAND,OH 44114-1142
Phone:(216) 523-5469
Email;GKRASSEN@BRICKER.COM

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
CHRISTOPHER HEALEY
65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:(614) 466-9571
Email:CHRlSTOPHER.HEALEY@OCC.OHIO.GOV Email:WILLIAM.MICHAEL@OCC.OHIO.GOV

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4291
Phone:614-227-2300
Email:DSTINSON@BRICKER.COM

*King, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;(614) 466-0461
Email: Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1291


